2015 KING COUNTY 10 STEP HOURLY SQUARED SCHEDULE
(WITH 2.00% COLA FOR 2015)

Range 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
H @ 11 $10.7717 | $11.2941 | $11.5652 | $11.8428 | $12.1270 | $12.4180 | $12.7160 | $13.0212 | $13.3337 | $13.6537
H 12 $11.0302 | $11.5652 | $11.8428 | $12.1270 | $12.4180 | $12.7160 | $13.0212 | $13.3337 | $13.6537 | $13.9814
H 13 $11.2949 | $11.8427 | $12.1269 | $12.4179 | $12.7159 | $13.0211 | $13.3336 | $13.6536 | $13.9813 | $14.3169
H 14 $11.5660 | $12.1270 | $12.4180 | $12.7160 | $13.0212 | $13.3337 | $13.6537 | $13.9814 | $14.3170 | $14.6606
H 15 $11.8436 | $12.4180 | $12.7160 | $13.0212 | $13.3337 | $13.6537 | $13.9814 | $14.3170 | $14.6606 | $15.0125
H 16 $12.1278 | $12.7160 | $13.0212 | $13.3337 | $13.6537 | $13.9814 | $14.3170 | $14.6606 | $15.0125 | $15.3728
H 17 $12.4189 | $13.0212 | $13.3337 | $13.6537 | $13.9814 | $14.3170 | $14.6606 | $15.0125 | $15.3728 | $15.7417
H 18 $12.7170 | $13.3338 | $13.6538 | $13.9815 | $14.3171 | $14.6607 | $15.0126 | $15.3729 | $15.7418 | $16.1196
H 19 $13.0222 | $13.6538 | $13.9815 | $14.3171 | $14.6607 | $15.0126 | $15.3729 | $15.7418 | $16.1196 | $16.5065
H 20 $13.3347 | $13.9814 | $14.3170 | $14.6606 | $15.0125 | $15.3728 | $15.7417 | $16.1195 | $16.5064 | $16.9026
H 21 $13.6547 | $14.3170 | $14.6606 | $15.0125 | $15.3728 | $15.7417 | $16.1195 | $16.5064 | $16.9026 | $17.3083
H 22 $13.9824 | $14.6605 | $15.0124 | $15.3727 | $15.7416 | $16.1194 | $16.5063 | $16.9025 | $17.3082 | $17.7236
H 23 $14.3180 | $15.0124 | $15.3727 | $15.7416 | $16.1194 | $16.5063 | $16.9025 | $17.3082 | $17.7236 | $18.1490
H 24 $14.6616 | $15.3727 | $15.7416 | $16.1194 | $16.5063 | $16.9025 | $17.3082 | $17.7236 | $18.1490 | $18.5846
H 25 $15.0135 | $15.7417 | $16.1195 | $16.5064 | $16.9026 | $17.3083 | $17.7237 | $18.1491 | $18.5847 | $19.0307
H 26 $15.3738 | $16.1194 | $16.5063 | $16.9025 | $17.3082 | $17.7236 | $18.1490 | $18.5846 | $19.0306 | $19.4873
H 27 $15.7428 | $16.5063 | $16.9025 | $17.3082 | $17.7236 | $18.1490 | $18.5846 | $19.0306 | $19.4873 | $19.9550
H 28 $16.1206 | $16.9024 | $17.3081 | $17.7235 | $18.1489 | $18.5845 | $19.0305 | $19.4872 | $19.9549 | $20.4338
H 29 $16.5075 | $17.3081 | $17.7235 | $18.1489 | $18.5845 | $19.0305 | $19.4872 | $19.9549 | $20.4338 | $20.9242
H 30 $16.9037 | $17.7235 | $18.1489 | $18.5845 | $19.0305 | $19.4872 | $19.9549 | $20.4338 | $20.9242 | $21.4264
H 31 $17.3094 | $18.1489 | $18.5845 | $19.0305 | $19.4872 | $19.9549 | $20.4338 | $20.9242 | $21.4264 | $21.9406
H 32 $17.7248 | $18.5845 | $19.0305 | $19.4872 | $19.9549 | $20.4338 | $20.9242 | $21.4264 | $21.9406 | $22.4672
H 33 $18.1502 | $19.0305 | $19.4872 | $19.9549 | $20.4338 | $20.9242 | $21.4264 | $21.9406 | $22.4672 | $23.0064
H 34 $18.5858 | $19.4872 | $19.9549 | $20.4338 | $20.9242 | $21.4264 | $21.9406 | $22.4672 | $23.0064 | $23.5586
H 35 $19.0319 | $19.9549 | $20.4338 | $20.9242 | $21.4264 | $21.9406 | $22.4672 | $23.0064 | $23.5586 | $24.1240
H 36 $19.4887 | $20.4339 | $20.9243 | $21.4265 | $21.9407 | $22.4673 | $23.0065 | $23.5587 | $24.1241 | $24.7031
H 37 $19.9564 | $20.9243 | $21.4265 | $21.9407 | $22.4673 | $23.0065 | $23.5587 | $24.1241 | $24.7031 | $25.2960
H 38 $20.4354 | $21.4265 | $21.9407 | $22.4673 | $23.0065 | $23.5587 | $24.1241 | $24.7031 | $25.2960 | $25.9031
H 39 $20.9258 | $21.9407 | $22.4673 | $23.0065 | $23.5587 | $24.1241 | $24.7031 | $25.2960 | $25.9031 | $26.5248
H 40 $21.4280 | $22.4673 | $23.0065 | $23.5587 | $24.1241 | $24.7031 | $25.2960 | $25.9031 | $26.5248 | $27.1614
H 41 $21.9423 | $23.0065 | $23.5587 | $24.1241 | $24.7031 | $25.2960 | $25.9031 | $26.5248 | $27.1614 | $27.8133
H 42 $22.4689 | $23.5586 | $24.1240 | $24.7030 | $25.2959 | $25.9030 | $26.5247 | $27.1613 | $27.8132 | $28.4807
H 43 $23.0082 | $24.1241 | $24.7031 | $25.2960 | $25.9031 | $26.5248 | $27.1614 | $27.8133 | $28.4808 | $29.1643

2015 Squared Hourly




2015 KING COUNTY 10 STEP HOURLY SQUARED SCHEDULE
(WITH 2.00% COLA FOR 2015)

_Ran e 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
H 44 $23.5604 | $24.7031 | $25.2960 | $25.9031 | $26.5248 | $27.1614 | $27.8133 | $28.4808 | $29.1643 | $29.8642
H 45 $24.1258 | $25.2959 | $25.9030 | $26.5247 | $27.1613 | $27.8132 | $28.4807 | $29.1642 | $29.8641 | $30.5808
H 46 $24.7048 | $25.9030 | $26.5247 | $27.1613 | $27.8132 | $28.4807 | $29.1642 | $29.8641 | $30.5808 | $31.3147
H 47 $25.2977 | $26.5246 | $27.1612 | $27.8131 | $28.4806 | $29.1641 | $29.8640 | $30.5807 | $31.3146 | $32.0662
H 48 $25.9048 | $27.1612 | $27.8131 | $28.4806 | $29.1641 | $29.8640 | $30.5807 | $31.3146 | $32.0662 | $32.8358
H 49 $26.5265 | $27.8130 | $28.4805 | $29.1640 | $29.8639 | $30.5806 | $31.3145 | $32.0660 | $32.8356 | $33.6237
H 50 $27.1631 | $28.4805 | $29.1640 | $29.8639 | $30.5806 | $31.3145 | $32.0660 | $32.8356 | $33.6237 | $34.4307
H 51 $27.8150 | $29.1640 | $29.8639 | $30.5806 | $31.3145 | $32.0660 | $32.8356 | $33.6237 | $34.4307 | $35.2570
H 52 $28.4826 | $29.8640 | $30.5807 | $31.3146 | $32.0662 | $32.8358 | $33.6239 | $34.4309 | $35.2572 | $36.1034
H 53 $29.1662 | $30.5808 | $31.3147 | $32.0663 | $32.8359 | $33.6240 | $34.4310 | $35.2573 | $36.1035 | $36.9700
H 54 $29.8662 | $31.3147 | $32.0663 | $32.8359 | $33.6240 | $34.4310 | $35.2573 | $36.1035 | $36.9700 | $37.8573
H 55 $30.5830 | $32.0663 | $32.8359 | $33.6240 | $34.4310 | $35.2573 | $36.1035 | $36.9700 | $37.8573 | $38.7659
H 56 $31.3170 | $32.8359 | $33.6240 | $34.4310 | $35.2573 | $36.1035 | $36.9700 | $37.8573 | $38.7659 | $39.6963
H 57 $32.0686 | $33.6239 | $34.4309 | $35.2572 | $36.1034 | $36.9699 | $37.8572 | $38.7658 | $39.6962 | $40.6489
H 58 $32.8382 | $34.4309 | $35.2572 | $36.1034 | $36.9699 | $37.8572 | $38.7658 | $39.6962 | $40.6489 | $41.6245
H 59 $33.6263 | $35.2572 | $36.1034 | $36.9699 | $37.8572 | $38.7658 | $39.6962 | $40.6489 | $41.6245 | $42.6235
H 60 $34.4333 | $36.1033 | $36.9698 | $37.8571 | $38.7657 | $39.6961 | $40.6488 | $41.6244 | $42.6234 | $43.6464
H 61 $35.2597 | $36.9698 | $37.8571 | $38.7657 | $39.6961 | $40.6488 | $41.6244 | $42.6234 | $43.6464 | $44.6939
H 62 $36.1059 | $37.8570 | $38.7656 | $39.6960 | $40.6487 | $41.6243 | $42.6233 | $43.6463 | $44.6938 | $45.7665
H 63 $36.9724 | $38.7656 | $39.6960 | $40.6487 | $41.6243 | $42.6233 | $43.6463 | $44.6938 | $45.7665 | $46.8649
H 64 $37.8597 | $39.6959 | $40.6486 | $41.6242 | $42.6232 | $43.6462 | $44.6937 | $45.7663 | $46.8647 | $47.9895
H 65 $38.7683 | $40.6486 | $41.6242 | $42.6232 | $43.6462 | $44.6937 | $45.7663 | $46.8647 | $47.9895 | $49.1412
H 66 $39.6987 | $41.6241 | $42.6231 | $43.6461 | $44.6936 | $45.7662 | $46.8646 | $47.9894 | $49.1411 | $50.3205
H 67 $40.6515 | $42.6231 | $43.6461 | $44.6936 | $45.7662 | $46.8646 | $47.9894 | $49.1411 | $50.3205 | $51.5282
H 68 $41.6271 | $43.6460 | $44.6935 | $45.7661 | $46.8645 | $47.9892 | $49.1409 | $50.3203 | $51.5280 | $52.7647
H 69 $42.6262 | $44.6936 | $45.7662 | $46.8646 | $47.9894 | $49.1411 | $50.3205 | $51.5282 | $52.7649 | $54.0313
H 70 $43.6492 | $45.7662 | $46.8646 | $47.9894 | $49.1411 | $50.3205 | $51.5282 | $52.7649 | $54.0313 | $55.3281
H 71 $44.6968 | $46.8646 | $47.9894 | $49.1411 | $50.3205 | $51.5282 | $52.7649 | $54.0313 | $55.3281 | $56.6560
H 72 $45.7695 | $47.9893 | $49.1410 | $50.3204 | $51.5281 | $52.7648 | $54.0312 | $55.3279 | $56.6558 | $58.0155
H 73 $46.8680 | $49.1411 | $50.3205 | $51.5282 | $52.7649 | $54.0313 | $55.3281 | $56.6560 | $58.0157 | $59.4081
H 74 $47.9928 | $50.3205 | $51.5282 | $52.7649 | $54.0313 | $55.3281 | $56.6560 | $58.0157 | $59.4081 | $60.8339
H 75 $49.1446 | $51.5281 | $52.7648 | $54.0312 | $55.3279 | $56.6558 | $58.0155 | $59.4079 | $60.8337 | $62.2937
H 76 $50.3241 | $52.7648 | $54.0312 | $55.3279 | $56.6558 | $58.0155 | $59.4079 | $60.8337 | $62.2937 | $63.7887

2015 Squared Hourly




2015 KING COUNTY 10 STEP HOURLY SQUARED SCHEDULE
(WITH 2.00% COLA FOR 2015)

_Ran e 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
H 77 $51.5319 | $54.0312 | $55.3279 | $56.6558 | $58.0155 | $59.4079 | $60.8337 | $62.2937 | $63.7887 | $65.3196
H 78 $52.7687 | $55.3280 | $56.6559 | $58.0156 | $59.4080 | $60.8338 | $62.2938 | $63.7889 | $65.3198 | $66.8875
H 79 $54.0351 | $56.6558 | $58.0155 | $59.4079 | $60.8337 | $62.2937 | $63.7887 | $65.3196 | $66.8873 | $68.4926
H 80 $55.3319 | $58.0155 | $59.4079 | $60.8337 | $62.2937 | $63.7887 | $65.3196 | $66.8873 | $68.4926 | $70.1364
H 81 $56.6599 | $59.4079 | $60.8337 | $62.2937 | $63.7887 | $65.3196 | $66.8873 | $68.4926 | $70.1364 | $71.8197
H 82 $58.0197 | $60.8337 | $62.2937 | $63.7887 | $65.3196 | $66.8873 | $68.4926 | $70.1364 | $71.8197 | $73.5434
H 83 $59.4122 | $62.2937 | $63.7887 | $65.3196 | $66.8873 | $68.4926 | $70.1364 | $71.8197 | $73.5434 | $75.3084
H 84 $60.8381 | $63.7887 | $65.3196 | $66.8873 | $68.4926 | $70.1364 | $71.8197 | $73.5434 | $75.3084 | $77.1158
H 85 $62.2982 | $65.3197 | $66.8874 | $68.4927 | $70.1365 | $71.8198 | $73.5435 | $75.3085 | $77.1159 | $78.9667
H 86 $63.7934 | $66.8874 | $68.4927 | $70.1365 | $71.8198 | $73.5435 | $75.3085 | $77.1159 | $78.9667 | $80.8619
H 87 $65.3244 | $68.4926 | $70.1364 | $71.8197 | $73.5434 | $75.3084 | $77.1158 | $78.9666 | $80.8618 | $82.8025
H 88 $66.8922 | $70.1365 | $71.8198 | $73.5435 | $75.3085 | $77.1159 | $78.9667 | $80.8619 | $82.8026 | $84.7899
H 89 $68.4976 | $71.8197 | $73.5434 | $75.3084 | $77.1158 | $78.9666 | $80.8618 | $82.8025 | $84.7898 | $86.8248
H 90 $70.1415 | $73.5434 | $75.3084 | $77.1158 | $78.9666 | $80.8618 | $82.8025 | $84.7898 | $86.8248 | $88.9086
H 91 $71.8249 | $75.3084 | $77.1158 | $78.9666 | $80.8618 | $82.8025 | $84.7898 | $86.8248 | $88.9086 | $91.0424
H 92 $73.5487 | $77.1158 | $78.9666 | $80.8618 | $82.8025 | $84.7898 | $86.8248 | $88.9086 | $91.0424 | $93.2274
H 93 $75.3139 | $78.9666 | $80.8618 | $82.8025 | $84.7898 | $86.8248 | $88.9086 | $91.0424 | $93.2274 | $95.4649
H 94 $77.1214 | $80.8618 | $82.8025 | $84.7898 | $86.8248 | $88.9086 | $91.0424 | $93.2274 | $95.4649 | $97.7561
H 95 $78.9723 | $82.8025 | $84.7898 | $86.8248 | $88.9086 | $91.0424 | $93.2274 | $95.4649 | $97.7561 | $100.1022
H 96 $80.8676 | $84.7897 | $86.8247 | $88.9085 | $91.0423 | $93.2273 | $95.4648 | $97.7560 | $100.1021 | $102.5046
H 97 $82.8084 | $86.8246 | $88.9084 | $91.0422 | $93.2272 | $95.4647 | $97.7559 | $100.1020 | $102.5044 | $104.9645
H 98 $84.7958 | $88.9084 | $91.0422 | $93.2272 | $95.4647 | $97.7559 | $100.1020 | $102.5044 | $104.9645 | $107.4836
H 99 $86.8309 | $91.0422 | $93.2272 | $95.4647 | $97.7559 | $100.1020 | $102.5044 | $104.9645 | $107.4836 | $110.0632
H | 100 $88.9148 | $93.2272 | $95.4647 | $97.7559 | $100.1020 | $102.5044 | $104.9645 | $107.4836 | $110.0632 | $112.7047
H| 101 $91.0488 | $95.4647 | $97.7559 | $100.1020 | $102.5044 | $104.9645 | $107.4836 | $110.0632 | $112.7047 | $115.4096
H @ 102 $93.2340 | $97.7558 | $100.1019 | $102.5043 | $104.9644 | $107.4835 | $110.0631 | $112.7046 | $115.4095 | $118.1793
H | 103 $95.4716 | $100.1020 | $102.5044 | $104.9645 | $107.4836 | $110.0632 | $112.7047 | $115.4096 | $118.1794 | $121.0157
H | 104 $97.7629 | $102.5044 | $104.9645 | $107.4836 | $110.0632 | $112.7047 | $115.4096 | $118.1794 | $121.0157 | $123.9201
H 105 [ $100.1092 | $104.9645 | $107.4836 | $110.0632 | $112.7047 | $115.4096 | $118.1794 | $121.0157 | $123.9201 | $126.8942
H 106 [ $102.5118 | $107.4836 | $110.0632 | $112.7047 | $115.4096 | $118.1794 | $121.0157 | $123.9201 | $126.8942 | $129.9397
H 107 [ $104.9721 | $110.0632 | $112.7047 | $115.4096 | $118.1794 | $121.0157 | $123.9201 | $126.8942 | $129.9397 | $133.0583
H 108 [ $107.4914 | $112.7047 | $115.4096 | $118.1794 | $121.0157 | $123.9201 | $126.8942 | $129.9397 | $133.0583 | $136.2517
H 109 [ $110.0712 | $115.4097 | $118.1795 | $121.0158 | $123.9202 | $126.8943 | $129.9398 | $133.0584 | $136.2518 | $139.5218

2015 Squared Hourly




	2015 Squared Hourly

